
Township of McKellar________________________                                                                         
           701 Hwy #124, P.O. Box 69, McKellar, Ontario POG 1C0            

 Phone: (705) 389-2842 
                                                                 Fax: (705) 389-1244 

 
COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

2026 
 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 

Tuesday, July 7, 2026 

Tuesday, July 21, 2026 

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 

Tuesday, August 18, 2026 

Tuesday, September 1, 2026 

Tuesday, September 15, 2026 

Tuesday, October 6, 2026 

Tuesday, October 20, 2026 

Tuesday, November 3, 2026 

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 

Tuesday, December 15, 2026 
 


